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TRANSPORT DEPT. (confc'd)
Estimates 1969-70 (cont’d)
Vote 10 - Construction or Aquisitions 
Votes 15, 20 
Vote 25 - Grants 
Vote 30 - Air Services 
Votes 35, 40, L150, L155, L160 
Vote L165 - Loans 

Government transportation policy 
Grants, universities 
Ground transportation 
Ice-breaking services

Manhattan Project, participation 
Marine Services

Canadian Coast Guard
Helicopters
Hovercraft
Inspectors, Montreal, port
Macerator chlorinators
Marine Safety Advisory Council
Marine Traffic Control
Nuclear powered ships, regulations
Oil tankers, Arctic
Operating expenses
Programs
Safety Afloat Tip Sheet 

Meteorological Branch 
Ministers' statements 

Hellyer, Hon. Paul T.
Jamieson, Hon. D.

Objectives, responsibilities 
Pilotage Authority
Professional services, increase ex

penditures 
Railv/ay policy

1875-8
1878
1878-80
1880-1
1881
1881-2
(28-22-4)
1768-9,1858-9,1879
1854,1864
1779-80,1826-9,
1851-2,1855-6,
1870-1,2303-4
1827-8

1778-81,1823-5
1877
1877-8,2295-2301
2307
2317-20
2307-8
1781
2296-7
1827
1778
1781-3
2293-5
1785-6
1777-88
1885-6
1787,1866-7,2321
1667-8

1848-50,1876-7
1800-1


