Page

TRANSPORT DEPT. (cont'd)		
	Estimates 1969-70 (cont'd)	1705-7,1771-6
	Vote 10 - Construction or Aquisitions	1875-8
	Votes 15, 20	1878
	Vote 25 - Grants	1878-80
	Vote 30 - Air Services	1880-1
	Votes 35, 40, L150, L155, L160	1881
	Vote L165 - Loans	1881-2
	Government transportation policy	(2822-4)
	Grants, universities	1768-9,1858-9,1879
	Ground transportation	1854,1864
	Ice-breaking services	1779-80,1826-9,
		1851-2,1855-6,
		1870-1,2303-4
	Manhattan Project, participation	1827-8
	Marine Services	
	Canadian Coast Guard	1778-81,1823-5
	Helicopters	1877
	Hovercraft	1877-8,2295-2301
	Inspectors, Montreal, port	2307
	Macerator chlorinators	2317-20
	Marine Safety Advisory Council	2307-8
	Marine Traffic Control	1781
	Nuclear powered ships, regulations	2296-7
	Oil tankers, Arctic	1827
	Operating expenses	1778
	Programs	1781-3
	Safety Afloat Tip Sheet	2293-5
	Meteorological Branch	1785-6
	Ministers' statements	
	Hellyer, Hon. Paul T.	1777-88
	Jamieson, Hon. D.	1885-6
	Objectives, responsibilities	1787,1866-7,2321
	Pilotage Authority	1667-8
	Professional services, increase ex-	
	penditures	1848-50,1876-7
	Railway policy	1800-1